X	×.	

PINE TREE QUILT GUILD AFFILIATE FORM 2024

Dues are one and one half (1-1/2) the individual membership dues (\$30 membership fee + \$15 affiliate fee =\$45) payable to PTQG by January 15th. This membership includes all rights and privileges of guild members (Affiliates may now vote and hold office in Pine Tree Quilt Guild). Please mail this completed form and payment to: Attn: Membership

PTQG P.O. Box 3133, Grass Valley, CA 95945

Business name:	Name of ONE owner to have rights of individual guild membership and be listed alphabetically by		
Owner(s) name(s)	name in the roster		
Business Street Address:	Phone:		
	Website:		
Email:			
	Signature		

PLEASE USE THIS SPACE TO DESCRIBE YOUR BUSINESS in 75 words or less.

As an Affiliate of the Pine Tree Quilt Guild, you will receive the following benefits:

- A profile in one of our newsletters during the year.
- Affiliate listing in the membership roster if dues are paid by January 15th.
- Full rights of an individual guild member for ONE owner. Includes voting privileges and right to hold office.
- A monthly listing in the newsletter, which is also online.
- A listing on our website (with a link to your website and/or email).

Note that you are not automatically entitled to booth space at our annual quilt show in May, but may apply to be a vendor. Also, the Pine Tree Quilt Guild roster may not be used for commercial purposes.

We appreciate any discount that our Affiliates give to the Pine Tree Quilt Guild members, but it is not mandatory. Thank you for your support. We look forward to a long and profitable relationship with you and your business.

FOR GUILD	USE	ONLY:	Amount	paid
-----------	-----	--------------	--------	------

Check # or cash___

____ Recorded_

Date paid ____